Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 25

Representative Patricia A. Haddad

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name

1  Annie Prescott
2 Brenda Ray
3 Kristina Hernandez

4  Maggie Jones

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

Recipient Name

5 Dighton Historical Society, Inc.
6 Dighton Public Library

Escola Oficial Portuguesa De Taunton
Sports Club, Inc.

8 Smith School of Dance, Inc.

9 Taunton River Watershed Alliance, Inc.

Festivals & Projects

City

Somerset
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton

City

Dighton

Dighton
Taunton

Somerset

Dighton

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Individuals Total

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Organizations Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$20,000

Grant
Amount

$6,750
$26,660

$6,850

$6,350
$6,850

$53,460
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Recipient Name City

Escola Oficial Portuguesa De Taunton

1 Sports Club, Inc. IETiter
11 Southcoast Open Air Market Somerset
12 Spirit of Somerset, Inc. Somerset
13 Town of Swansea Swansea
Local Cultural Council Allocation
Recipient Name City

14 Dighton Cultural Council Dighton
15 Somerset Cultural Council Somerset
16 Swansea Cultural Council Swansea
17 Taunton Cultural Council Taunton

Festivals & Projects Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

Representative Patricia A. Haddad
Total

Grand Total

Grant
Amount

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$10,000

Grant
Amount

$7,300
$11,900
$11,600
$54,800
$85,600

$169,060

$169,060
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